Model CLU
Contents
CLU
EBARA PRO Cast Sewage Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1400
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
Model

motor electrical data
Model CLU
Model Designation
CLU
EBARA PRO Cast Sewage Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1401
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
DISCHARGE SIZE – mm
50mm – 2"
80mm – 3"
100mm – 4"
MODEL TYPE
CL– submersible sewage pump
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGNATION
U – U.S.A. market
HERTZ
6 – 60
RATED KW
.75 – 1HP
1.5 – 2HP
2.2 – 3HP
3.7 – 5HP
PHASE
S – single phase
none – three phase
VOLTAGE
2 - 208/230
4 - 460
100 CL U 6 1.5 S 2
Model CLU
Specifications
CLU
EBARA PRO Cast Sewage Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1402
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
Standard Optional
Size 2, 3, 4 inch
Range of HP 1 to 2 HP Three Phase
1 to 5 HP Single Phase
2.5 HP available in FM (CF)
Range of Performance Capacity 13 to 430 GPM
Head 9 to 66 feet
Limitation
Maximum Water Temperature 104°F (40°C) for 3 to 5 HP
Synchronous Speed 1800 RPM
Materials
Casing Cast Iron
Impeller Cast Iron
Shaft 403 Stainless Steel
Motor Frame Cast Iron
Fastener 304 Stainless Steel
Mechanical Seal Double Mechanical Seal
Material – Upper Side Carbon/Ceramic
Material – Lower Side Silicon Carbide/Silicon Carbide
Impeller Type Semi-open
Bearing Prelubricated Ball Bearing
Motor Air-filled, Insulation Class F
Single Phase 208/230V
Three Phase 208/230/460V
Service Factor 1.15
Motor Protection
Single Phase Built-in Auto Cut - overload, out of phase, single
Three Phase phasing protection
Accessories Submersible cable 33 ft. 66 ft.
QDC System
Model CLU
Selection Chart
Single Phase
CLU
EBARA PRO Cast Sewage Pumps
EBARA Fluid Handling